

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 45332006

Data publicarii 31.03.20 Coduri CPV 31500000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.295,29 RON - 2.295,29 RON

Descriere: 1 SCHK 2P 32A C A9K24232 Schneider include TV 0.5 RON 1185 Buc 1 23,32 23,32 4,4308 2 SCH F+N 16A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21547 Schneider 1167 Buc 1 15,83 15,83 3,0077 3 SCH F+N 20A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21548 Schneider 1168 Buc 2 15,83 31,66 6,0154 4 SCH F+N 25A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21549 Schneider 1169 Buc 1 17,29 17,29 3,2851 5 SCH F+N 10A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21546 Schneider 1166 Buc 1 15,83 15,83 3,0077 6 SCHE TABLOU PT 8M EASY9 EZ9E108S2S 12263 Buc 1 21,25 21,25 4,0375 7 CABLU CYABY-F 5x4 4698 ML 25 7,69 192,25 36,5275 8 EVO DOZA PT 4M IP55 136.7124 SCAME 17459 Buc 1 21,08 21,08 4,0052 9 EVO 2M PRIZA SCHUKO 16A 2P+E ALBA 109.6407.W include TV 0.05 lei SCAME 17444 Buc 2 7,54 15,08 2,8652 10 BEC LED E27 30W STRADAL T100 6400K INCL TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI 1025 Buc 50 22,33 1116,5 212,135 11 DULIE E27 PORTELAN PT APLICA TG-3303.07213 6662 Buc 10 0,92 9,2 1,748 12 BANDA .IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 10 1,44 14,4 2,736 13 FISA CU CP POLIC KAISER GERMANY 577 6333 Buc 5 4,47 22,35 4,2465 14 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 14592 ML 100 2,67 267 50,73 15 BEC LED E27 30W STRADAL T100 6400K INCL TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI 1025 Buc 20 22,33 446,6 84,854 16 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE4 2851 Buc 1 31,92 31,92 6,0648 17 CORP ILUM STRADAL BEC EC E27 ALUM C-LS61.E27 include TV de 0.25 lei 7140 Buc 1 33,73 33,73 6,4087